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Lunch Specials

Fri. Feb 6, 2026 ~ Lunch: 11:00 am - 4:00 pm
920.720.5045 Open: 11:00 am — 8:00 pm

SOUPS

Tomato Basil

New England Clam Chowder

Curried Sweet Potato

Tuscan ltalian Sausage with Potatoes & Kale

QUICHE
Four Cheese Tomato Basil

PANINI
Roast Beef with Bacon, Onions, Tomatoes, Horseradish Mayo
and Swiss

SALAD
Arugula with Apples, Bacon, Red Onions, Cranberries, Toasted
Pecans and Balsamic Vinaigrette

WRAP
Falafel with Arugula, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Feta & Roasted
Red Pepper Hummus

ENTREES
Meatball Marsala with Linguine, Fresh Herbs & Feta
(3) Nashville Fried Chicken Bao Buns with Slaw and Garlic Aioli

Tempura Fish Sandwich with Tomatoes, Slaw and Tartar Sauce
on Brioche

Cup $4.50
Bowl $5.95

$13.95

$14.50

$15.50

$15.50

$14.50
$16.50
$15.00
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Dan Dan Noodle with Ground Pork, Chili Oil, Peanuts, $18.00
Cashews and Scallions



