



Lunch Specials



Fri. Feb 6, 2026 ~ Lunch: 11:00 am - 4:00 pm

920.720.5045 Open: 11:00 am – 8:00 pm

SOUPS

Tomato Basil	Cup \$4.50
New England Clam Chowder	Bowl \$5.95
Curried Sweet Potato	
Tuscan Italian Sausage with Potatoes & Kale	

QUICHE

Four Cheese Tomato Basil	\$13.95
--------------------------	---------

PANINI

Roast Beef with Bacon, Onions, Tomatoes, Horseradish Mayo and Swiss	\$14.50
---	---------

SALAD

Arugula with Apples, Bacon, Red Onions, Cranberries, Toasted Pecans and Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$15.50
--	---------

WRAP

Falafel with Arugula, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Feta & Roasted Red Pepper Hummus	\$15.50
---	---------

ENTREES

Meatball Marsala with Linguine, Fresh Herbs & Feta	\$14.50
--	---------

(3) Nashville Fried Chicken Bao Buns with Slaw and Garlic Aioli	\$16.50
---	---------

Tempura Fish Sandwich with Tomatoes, Slaw and Tartar Sauce on Brioche	\$15.00
---	---------



Lunch Specials



Dan Dan Noodle with Ground Pork, Chili Oil, Peanuts, \$18.00
Cashews and Scallions